

Testwale Current Affairs PDF

Current Affairs search results for: "FITCH"

1. Fitch raises India's GDP forecast to 6.3% from 6% for FY24

Fitch raises India's GDP forecast to 6.3% from 6% for FY24

Fitch Ratings has raised its forecast for India's GDP growth in FY24 from 6% to 6.3%. The firm also projected a 6.3% growth for FY23, up from 6% in FY22.

Fitch Ratings has raised its forecast for India's GDP growth in FY24 from 6% to 6.3%.

- Fitch Ratings has raised its forecast for India's GDP growth in FY24 from 6% to 6.3%.

Fitch Ratings has raised its forecast for India's GDP growth in FY24 from 6% to 6.3%.

- FY23 growth of 6.3%, up from 6% in FY22. Fitch also projected a 7.2% growth for FY23, up from 7% in FY22.

Fitch Ratings has raised its forecast for India's GDP growth in FY24 from 6% to 6.3%.

- Fitch Ratings has raised its forecast for India's GDP growth in FY24 from 6% to 6.3%.
- FY23 growth of 6.1%, up from 6% in FY22. Fitch also projected a 7.2% growth for FY23, up from 7% in FY22.

Fitch Ratings has raised its forecast for India's GDP growth in FY24 from 6% to 6.3%.

- Fitch Ratings has raised its forecast for India's GDP growth in FY24 from 6% to 6.3%.
- FY23 growth of 6.3%, up from 6% in FY22. Fitch also projected a 7.2% growth for FY23, up from 7% in FY22.

Fitch Ratings has raised its forecast for India's GDP growth in FY24 from 6% to 6.3%.

- Fitch Ratings has raised its forecast for India's GDP growth in FY24 from 6% to 6.3%.
- FY22 growth of 6.3%, up from 6% in FY21. Fitch also projected a 7.2% growth for FY22, up from 7% in FY21.

Fitch Ratings has raised its forecast for India's GDP growth in FY24 from 6% to 6.3%.

... 2022 ... 7.7 ... 2023 ... 6.4 ...

... 2022 ... 7.7 ... 2023 ... 6.4 ...

... 2022 ... 7.7 ... 2023 ... 6.4 ...

... 2022 ... 7.7 ... 2023 ... 6.4 ...

... 2022 ... 7.7 ... 2023 ... 6.4 ...

... 2022 ... 7.7 ... 2023 ... 6.4 ...

3. Moody's cuts India's economic growth projections to 7% (Nov. 11, 2022)

Moody's cuts India's economic growth projections to 7%

... 2022 ... 7.7 ... 2023 ... 6.4 ...

... 2022 ... 7.7 ... 2023 ... 6.4 ...

... 2022 ... 7.7 ... 2023 ... 6.4 ...

... 2022 ... 7.7 ... 2023 ... 6.4 ...

... 2022 ... 7.7 ... 2023 ... 6.4 ...

... 2022 ... 7.7 ... 2023 ... 6.4 ...

... (BRICKWORK RATINGS INDIA) ... 6 ...

... 2022 ...

... (CRISIL), (CARE), (ICRA), (Fitch), (Infomercs Ratings) ... (Acuité Ratings & Research) ...

... 2007 ...

...

...

...

...

6. 2022 ... 5.7 ... (Oct. 4, 2022)

... 2022 ... 5.7% ... 3 ... 2022 ...

... 2023 ... 4.7% ...

2021-22 ... 8.7% ... (2022-23) ... 13.5% ...

... 2022 ... 2022-23 ... 7% ...

2022-23 7.0% 2023-24 7.5% 2024-25 7.4% 2025-26 7.2% 2026-27 6.8% 2027-28 7.7% 2028-29 6.9% 2029-30 7.3% 2030-31 5.7% 2031-32 6.9% 2032-33 7%

2022-23 26.15 2023-24 26.36 2024-25 26.57 2025-26 26.78 2026-27 26.99 2027-28 27.20 2028-29 27.41 2029-30 27.62 2030-31 27.83 2031-32 28.04 2032-33 28.25

2022-23 1.9 2023-24 1.9 2024-25 1.9 2025-26 1.9 2026-27 1.9 2027-28 1.9 2028-29 1.9 2029-30 1.9 2030-31 1.9 2031-32 1.9 2032-33 1.9

2022-23 3.9 2023-24 3.9 2024-25 3.9 2025-26 3.9 2026-27 3.9 2027-28 3.9 2028-29 3.9 2029-30 3.9 2030-31 3.9 2031-32 3.9 2032-33 3.9

2022-23 (3 2023-24 2024-25 2025-26 2026-27 2027-28 2028-29 2029-30 2030-31 2031-32 2032-33)

2022-23 7.0%	2022-23 7.0%
2023-24 7.5%	2023-24 7.5%
2024-25 7.4%	2024-25 7.4%
2025-26 7.2%	2025-26 7.2%
2026-27 6.8%	2026-27 6.8%
2027-28 7.7%	2027-28 7.7%
2028-29 6.9%	2028-29 6.9%
2029-30 7.3%	2029-30 7.3%
2030-31 5.7%	2030-31 5.7%
2031-32 6.9%	2031-32 6.9%
2032-33 7%	2032-33 7%

2022-23 1964 2023-24 1964 2024-25 1964 2025-26 1964 2026-27 1964 2027-28 1964 2028-29 1964 2029-30 1964 2030-31 1964 2031-32 1964 2032-33 1964

2022-23 1964 2023-24 1964 2024-25 1964 2025-26 1964 2026-27 1964 2027-28 1964 2028-29 1964 2029-30 1964 2030-31 1964 2031-32 1964 2032-33 1964

2022-23 1964 2023-24 1964 2024-25 1964 2025-26 1964 2026-27 1964 2027-28 1964 2028-29 1964 2029-30 1964 2030-31 1964 2031-32 1964 2032-33 1964

2022-23 1964 2023-24 1964 2024-25 1964 2025-26 1964 2026-27 1964 2027-28 1964 2028-29 1964 2029-30 1964 2030-31 1964 2031-32 1964 2032-33 1964

2022-23 1964 2023-24 1964 2024-25 1964 2025-26 1964 2026-27 1964 2027-28 1964 2028-29 1964 2029-30 1964 2030-31 1964 2031-32 1964 2032-33 1964

2022-23 7.2% 2022-23 7% 2022-23 7.8%

2022-23 7.8% 2022-23 7% 2022-23 7.8%

2022-23 7.8% 2022-23 7% 2022-23 7.8%

2022-23 7.8% 2022-23 7% 2022-23 7.8%

2022-23 7.8% 2022-23 7% 2022-23 7.8%

2022-23 7.8% 2022-23 7% 2022-23 7.8%

2022-23 7.8% 2022-23 7% 2022-23 7.8%

2022-23 7.8% 2022-23 7% 2022-23 7.8%

- 1966
• 68
• 2022-23 7.8% 2022-23 7% 2022-23 7.8%

9. 2022-23 7% (Sept. 21, 2022)

2022-23 7% 2022-23 7% 2022-23 7.8%

2022-23 7% 2022-23 7% 2022-23 7.8%

2022-23 7.8% 2022-23 7% 2022-23 7.8%

- 2022-23 8-8.5%
• 2022-23 7.2%
• 2021-22 8.7%

